  KVM-210-08M/KVM-210-16M
1
17" 8-/16-Port Combo VGA LCD KVM Switch
Easy Switching, Efficient Management
PLANET KVM-210-08M / KVM-210-16M Combo VGA LCD KVM Switch features
an integrated 17" LED-backlit LCD panel allowing access to and control up to 8/16
computers from a single console (keyboard, mouse and monitor). Simply use the
supplied Combo VGA cable set to link the KVM-210-08M / KVM-210-16M to the console

KVM-210-08M 17" 8-Port Combo VGA LCD KVM Switch
KVM-210-16M 17" 16-Port Combo VGA LCD KVM Switch
Ordering Information
KVM-210-08 8-Port Combo KVM Switch
KVM-210-16 16-Port Combo KVM Switch
IKVM-210-08 8-Port Combo IP KVM Switch
IKVM-210-16 16-Port Combo IP KVM Switch
IKVM-210-08M 17" 8-Port Combo VGA LCD IP KVM Switch
IKVM-210-16M 17" 16-Port Combo VGA LCD IP KVM Switch
Related Products
KVM-KC1-1.8 1.8M USB KVM Cable
KVM-KC1-3 3M USB KVM Cable
KVM-KC1-5 5M USB KVM Cable
Accessories